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Finish
Material

Width
Depth
Height
Shower Face Diameter
Flow Rate
Pressure

Shower Head Functions
Shower Arm Included
Shower Arm Flange Included
Installation Hardware Included

ICC/ANSI A117.1 (ADA)
CALGreen Compliant
ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1-2018 Compliant
NSF 61
NSF 372
Watersense

* 5/2022. Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Figure AAppearance

Dimensions

Features

Technical Details
Figure B

TB-SH-0001-MB
Brera Shower Head

Matte Black
Brass

3.91-in
6.99-in
4.21-in
3.91-in

1.64 GPM
80 PSI

Single
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes


