Brera Shower Head

TB-SH-0001-MB



Appearance

Finish	Matte Black
Material	Brass

Dimensions

Width	3.91-in
Depth	6.99-in
Height	4.21-in
Shower Face Diameter	3.91-in
Flow Rate	1.64 GPM
Pressure	80 PSI

Features

Shower Head Functions	Single
Shower Arm Included	Yes
Shower Arm Flange Included	Yes
Installation Hardware Included	Yes

Technical Details

ICC/ANSI A117.1 (ADA)	Yes
CALGreen Compliant	No
ASME A112.18.1 / CSA B125.1-2018 Compliant	Yes
NSF 61	Yes
NSF 372	Yes
Watersense	Yes

Figure A



Figure B



